TDK-EPC Corporation 1 /  2
Inductors
Compact multilayer power inductors in case size 1608
• Portfolio of TDK power inductors expanded with miniaturized series smaller than 2012
• New TDK MLP1608-V series already in mass production
February 21, 2012
TDK-EPC, a group company of the TDK Corporation, has extended its portfolio of compact
multilayer power inductors to include the TDK MLP1608-V series in size 1608. The miniatur-
ized components are suited for use in the power supply circuitries of mobile devices such as
smartphones, conventional mobile phones, digital cameras and similar products. Mass
production of the new series has already begun.
The new TDK MLP1608-V series augment the existing 2520, 2016 and 2012 series (2.5 x

phones, and digital cameras.
TDK-EPC Corporation 2 /  2
Main features and benefits
• Up to 50 percent volume reduction compared to 2012 series, while offering an equivalent power
conversion efficiency.
• Suitable for a wide range of applications thanks to the low DC resistance and high rated current.
Key data
Type Insertion
height [mm]
Inductance
[μH]
DC resistance
[Ω]
Rated current
[mA]
MLP1608VR47D  0.47 ±20% 0.22 ±30% 800
MLP1608V1R0D  0.75 max. 1.0   ±20% 0.30 ±30% 700
MLP1608VR47B  0.47 ±20% 0.20 ±30% 800
MLP1608V1R0B  1.0   ±20% 0.30 ±30% 700
MLP1608V2R2B
0.95 max.
2.2   ±20% 0.36 ±30% 600
-----